
3U

4U

6U

3U

6U

13”

13”

13”

20”

20”

24.5” x 19.37” x 12.22”

24.34” x 19.47” x 14.38”

25.63” x 19.5” x 15.63”

26.5” x 26.56” x 11.65”

26.5” x 26.54” x 15.65”

24.32” x 19.5” x 8.86” 

26.6 lbs

28 lbs

30.4 lbs

33.94 lbs

36.32 lbs

MODEL NUMBER RACK UNITS RAIL-TO-RAIL DEPTH EXTERIOR (D X W X H) WEIGHT

2U 13” 19 lbs

3i-2424M103U

3i-2217M82U

3i-2217M103U

3i-2217M124U

3i-2317M146U

3i-2424M146U

© SKB Corporation 4/20

Specialty interior configurations also available. Contact your sales representative for more information.

Injection molded 
rack shells

Front/back steel 
rails

Lid and interior 
foam

TSA accessible 
locking latches

At less than half the weight of standard shock racks, SKB Fly Racks feature iSeries watertight injection 
molded cases that are the perfect solution for flying or shipping delicate equipment.

INJECTION MOLDED FLY RACKS


