

INJECTION MOLDED FLY RACKS

At less than half the weight of standard shock racks, SKB Fly Racks feature iSeries watertight injection molded cases that are the perfect solution for flying or shipping delicate equipment.



Injection molded rack shells



Front/back steel rails



Lid and interior foam



TSA accessible locking latches



			[2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [3] [3] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4	
MODEL NUMBER	RACK UNITS	RAIL-TO-RAIL DEPTH	EXTERIOR (D X W X H)	WEIGHT
3i-2217M82U	2U	13"	24.32" x 19.5" x 8.86"	19 lbs
3i-2217M103U	3U	13"	24.5" x 19.37" x 12.22"	26.6 lbs
3i-2217M124U	4U	13"	24.34" x 19.47" x 14.38"	28 lbs
3i-2317M146U	6U	13"	25.63" x 19.5" x 15.63"	30.4 lbs
3i-2424M103U	3U	20"	26.5" x 26.56" x 11.65"	33.94 lbs
3i-2424M146U	6U	20"	26.5" x 26.54" x 15.65"	36.32 lbs

Specialty interior configurations also available. Contact your sales representative for more information.